ABSOLUTE POWER
P O W E R H O U S E  C H A R G E R S   |   F R E M O N T ,  O H I O   |   W W W . C R O W N B A T T E R Y . C O M
IHF CHARGER
 HIGH EFFICIENCY FOR TRACTION
High Efficiency Charging
Systems for Traction...
ENERGY EFFICIENCY
u	With	a	degree	of	efficiency	of	up	to	96%	and	a	cos							of	up	to	~1,

u	 The	graphics	user	interface	allows	up-to-date	battery	and	device
information	to	be	retrieved	quickly	and	easily.
BIDIRECTIONAL COMMUNICATION
VAC In AC
Phase
Battery
Voltage (V)
Maximum
Charging
Current (A)
Cabinet
Type
PowerHouse
IHF Charger
Model Number
480 3 24 150 WT60 CR12IHF3-150
480 3 24 300 WT120 CR12IHF3-300
480 3 24 450 WT180 CR12IHF3-450
480 3 36 150 WT60 CR18IHF3-150
480 3 36 300 WT120 CR18IHF3-300
480 3 36 450 WT180 CR18IHF3-450
480 3 48 120 WT60 CR24IHF3-120
480 3 48 240 WT120 CR24IHF3-240
480 3 48 360 WT180 CR24IHF3-360
480 3 80 85 WT60 CR40IHF3-85
480 3 80 170 WT120 CR40IHF3-170
480 3 80 255 WT180 CR40IHF3-255
480 3 96 70 WT60 CR48IHF3-70
480 3 96 140 WT120 CR48IHF3-140
480 3 96 210 WT180 CR48IHF3-210
600 3 24 150 WT120 CR12IHF3-150
600 3 24 300 WT180 CR12IHF3-300
600 3 36 150 WT1820 CR18IHF3-150
600 3 36 300 WT180 CR18IHF3-300